
COLD DRINKS

Water 500ml
Radnor juice
radnor splash
viva milkshake
Ipro Student

1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80
1.70

Breakfast Pot
pizza bagel
giant pretzel
hash brown pots (3)
danish pastries
croissant
Fresh fruit pot
White toast/Wholemeal
yoghurt pots
Sausage or bacon baguette
sausage roll
waffles

MORNING BREAK
FROM 09:55AM

LUNCH
FROM 12:15  -  14 :00

FOOD-2-GO

CAKES & TREATS

2.50
1.50
1.80
1.50
1.65
1.10
0.90
0.30
0.90
1.50
1.60
1.30

Filled baguettes, from
Simple sandwiches, from 
Wraps, from

2.50
1.90
2.35

The main event
Meat free 
streat neats
Pasta Master
Salad bar, From
spud bar (1 topping) 
Extra Jacket Topping
HOT DESSERT

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.25
1.80
0.70
2.00

Tray bakes
Loaf cakes
Premium cakes
MUFFIN
Cookie

1.00
1.00
1.20
1.95
1.00

KITCHEN
by Cleverchefs

PLEASE LOOK OUT FOR DAILY SPECIALS AND MEAL DEALS


