

## **KITCHEN**

by Cleverchefs



••••••	• • • • • • • •
BREAKFAST POT	2.50
PIZZA BAGEL	1.50
GIANT PRETZEL	1.80
HASH BROWN POTS (3)	1.50
DANISH PASTRIES	1.65
CROISSANT	1.10
FRESH FRUIT POT	0.90
WHITE TOAST/WHOLEMEAL	0.30
YOGHURT POTS	0.90
SAUSAGE OR BACON BAGUETTE	1.50
SAUSAGE ROLL	1.60
WAFFLES	1.30



F000-2-90

FILLED BAGUETTES, FROM	2.50
SIMPLE SANDWICHES, FROM	1.90
WRAPS, FROM	2.35



CAKES & TREATS

TRAY BAKES	1.00
LOAF CAKES	1.00
PREMIUM CAKES	1.20
MUFFIN	1.95
COOKIE	1.00



***************************************	
THE MAIN EVENT	2.60
MEAT FREE	2.60
STREAT NEATS	2.60
PASTA MASTER	2.60
SALAD BAR, FROM	2.25
SPUD BAR (1 TOPPING)	1.80
EXTRA JACKET TOPPING	0.70
HOT DESSERT	2.00



COLD DRINKS

WATER 500ML	1.00
RADNOR JUICE	1.00
RADNOR SPLASH	1.00
VIVA MILKSHAKE	0.80
IPRO STUDENT	1.70

PLEASE LOOK OUT FOR DAILY SPECIALS AND MEAL DEALS